PIONEER BAR TARIFF

Drinks...
DRAUGHT FOSTERS
DRAUGHT JOHN SMITHS

BOTTLES CIDER
BOTTLES LAGER
GUINNESS CANS

BOTTLES POP
BOTTLES WATER

HOT DRINKS

Food...

CHEESE BURGER
BURGER

MEAT & POTATO PIES
STEAK PIES

CHEESE & ONION PASTY
HOT DOG

JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL

SWEETS
CRISPS
CHOCOLATE BARS

CARLISLE UNITE),

THRRY

o

P e )
FOOTBALL CLUB

£3.50
£3.50

£3.80
£3.50
£3.60

£1.60
£1.20

£1.50

£3.60
£3.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.60
£2.50
£2.00

80P
80P
80P




