## **PIONEER BAR TARIFF**

Drinks	
DRAUGHT FOSTERS	£3.50
DRAUGHT JOHN SMITHS	£3.50
BOTTLES CIDER	£3.80
BOTTLES LAGER	£3.50
<b>GUINNESS CANS</b>	£3.60
BOTTLES POP	£1.60
BOTTLES WATER	£1.20
HOT DRINKS	£1.50
Food	
CHEESE BURGER	£3.60
BURGER	£3.50
<b>MEAT &amp; POTATO PIES</b>	£2.80
STEAK PIES	£2.80
<b>CHEESE &amp; ONION PASTY</b>	£2.60
HOT DOG	£2.50
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.00
SWEETS	80P
CRISPS	80P
CHOCOLATE BARS	80P

